
Name Address Address 1 City State Zip Telephone Email Jurisdiction Office Party
Precinct Delegate
Mary Margaret Winkelmann 4052 Morel Drive Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)775-4444 kuwink44@gmail.com Cherry Grove Precinct Delegate Republican
Tamara Koenig 244 Franke Lane Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)779-0792 tkoenig63@yahoo.com Cherry Grove Precinct Delegate Republican
Kelli S. Coon 10520 S. 29 Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)884-2425 kellicoon03@gmail.com Cherry Grove Precinct Delegate Republican

Philip N. Potvin 129 Petrie Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)920-3111 pjpotvin@gmail.com City of Cadillac #3 Precinct Delegate Republican
Roger L. Wotila 319 Petrie Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231) 878-2103 roger@mwplegal.com City of Cadillac #3 Precinct Delegate Republican

Daniel Marshall 1885 E 22 Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231) 942-1130 marshallconst@icloud.com Colfax Precinct Delegate Republican

Donald Joseph Koshmider II 3576 Sarah St Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)884-4376 donaldkoshmider@gmail.com Haring Precinct Delegate Republican
Emily Sara Deboer 2159 S. 37 Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)920-1797 emilydeboer@protonmail.com Haring Precinct Delegate Republican
Rebecca Jill-Denise Lowing 6073 E 32 Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231) 878-1120 raba7@yahoo.com Haring Precinct Delegate Republican

Patrick Alan McCormick 10041 S. 13 Road Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)878-3408 patrickhoxeyranch@acegroup.cc Henderson Precinct Delegate Republican

David Wycoskie 193 Yellow Pine Circle Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)920-8492 wycoskie777@yahoo.com Selma Precinct Delegate Republican
Roxanne L. Dufort 1505 E. 34 Rd Cadillac, MI 49601 (231)510-7197 rdufort@northernbilling.com Selma Precinct Delegate Republican

William E. Thelen 8938 W. 34 Rd Harrietta, MI 49638 (989)534-1621 rwthelen3@gmail.com Slagle Precinct Delegate Republican
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